
Rodeo Program

Rodeo #15
Saginaw

02/02/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

BAREBACK

Contestant Club Back #
WYATT DONALDSON BOYD  0   147

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  0   130

DYLAN BARRETT BROCK  0   162

COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  0   164

MASON CLATER GODLEY  0   197

TANNER PILLAR SPRINGTOWN  0   314

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
CAITLYN COLLEY AZLE  0   142

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  0   133

SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL  0    91

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE  0   262

CAYLEE AKINS KRUM  0     6

CEEGAN AKINS KRUM  0     5

CAINLEE DALE MILLSAP  0    22

CLAIRE DALE MILLSAP  0    27

KAILEY HURST PONDER  0   103

GEORGIA SHIELDS LUBBOCK  0   325

JOSELYN PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    43

SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Club Back #
NATHAN HILL ALVORD  0   310

DYLAN ADAMS GODLEY  0   174

LEVI JOHNSON GRANBURY  0   301

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  0   130

DYLAN BARRETT BROCK  0   162

COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  0   164

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
CAITLYN COLLEY AZLE  0   142

LUCCHESE RINLEE MANSFIELD  0   182

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON  0   121

FAITH WRIGHT BYRON NELSON  0   157

SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL  0    91

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE  0   262

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  0   264

ADELYN BURKE EATON  0    15

EMILY WILLIAMS EATON  0   213

GRACE BURDICK GRANBURY  0   219

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  0   116

ADDISON SHEPARD NORTHWEST  0   322

BRYLIE RAYMOND PEASTER  0    46

MAKAYLA BALLARD SPRINGTOWN  0    99

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
PYPER BOGGS TOLAR  0   274

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER BIRDVILLE  0   143

GEORGIA SHIELDS LUBBOCK  0 MED/VET

JOSELYN PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    43

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0   279

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
SYDNEY VALENTINO CENTENNIAL  0    91

TRINITY KING CLEBURNE  0   262

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  0   264

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  0   116

PYPER BOGGS TOLAR  0   274

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER BIRDVILLE  0   143

GEORGIA SHIELDS LUBBOCK  0   325

JOSELYN PHILLIPS PARADISE  0    43

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Club Back #
COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  0   164

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0   128

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
XAVIER REYES

KASEN SCARLATO

AZLE  0   202

   59AZLE

KASEN SCARLATO

XAVIER REYES

AZLE  0    59

  202AZLE

BLAKE ROGERS

KALEB SAME

BOYD  0    49

   53BOYD

DYLAN BARRETT

COLLIER COWDREY
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  164BROCK

COLLIER COWDREY

DYLAN BARRETT

BROCK  0   164

  162BROCK

MASON CLATER

BRADEN LANGSTON

GODLEY  0   197

  137AZLE

NEELIE STAFFORD

TANNER PILLAR

GRANBURY  0   220

  314SPRINGTOWN

CAINLEE DALE MILLSAP  0    22

JET BRASWELL

MARSHALL DOUDY

SPRINGTOWN  0   284

  156SPRINGTOWN

JOSHUA MOSS CHISHOLM TRAIL  0    76

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
PRESLEIGH BUSBY ALEDO  0   187

CAITLYN COLLEY AZLE  0   142

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  0   133

CADENCE ROBERTS AZLE  0   132

MOLLY RODDA AZLE  0   201

LILLY SPRADLEY AZLE  0    57

ISABEL RICHEY BRIDGEPORT  0   195

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON  0   121
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Rodeo #15
Northwest - 2 PM



Rodeo Program

Rodeo #15
Saginaw

02/02/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON  0    79

VERONICA SHOOK BYRON NELSON  0    56

KYLA SMITH BYRON NELSON  0   158

ZOE SEGUIN CENTENNIAL  0    83

JACI SPARKS DENTON RYAN  0    51

JAMIE GREEN EATON  0   113

ADDILYN MCINTYRE EATON  0   126

SYDNEY SWANSON EATON  0   254

MORGAN DAY FARMERSVILLE  0    26

NEELIE STAFFORD GRANBURY  0   220

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  0   116

BARRETT BROWN KELLER  0    86

LINDSEY ESTES KELLER  0   267

ABBY HUTSON KELLER  0   115

REAGAN HOLLAND KELLER  0   269

BRYLIE RAYMOND PEASTER  0    46

BRYLEE BAILEY SPRINGTOWN  0    14

KAYLEE BUCHANAN SPRINGTOWN  0   100

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0   196

FAITH STYLES SPRINGTOWN  0    97

TAYLOR WARMAN SPRINGTOWN  0    69

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE  0    13

ADDISON EAKINS BIRDVILLE  0    28

LANEY HEARN BIRDVILLE  0    33

BROOKYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0    40

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER BIRDVILLE  0   143

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0   168

GEORGIA SHIELDS LUBBOCK  0   325

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   152

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
RYAN BAILEY ALVARADO  0   298

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS ALVARADO  0   130

WYATT ALLISON AZLE  0     4

CAMERON NELSON AZLE  0   302

KASEN SCARLATO AZLE  0    59

NATHANIAL HULSEY BOYD  0    34

COLLIER COWDREY BROCK  0   164

COLT MITCHELL BROCK  0   169

JAMES STOUT III BYRON NELSON  0    58

LANGSTON ROY GODLEY  0    82

LEVI JOHNSON GRANBURY  0   301

CONNOR BRACKEN PONDER  0   102

CADE WALKER SPRINGTOWN  0   128

TOBY COMBS TOLAR  0   236

JAMES MCAMIS LEGACY  0   180

SHERIFF WARD LEGACY  0   178

JAYCE HOWARD LEGACY  0   280

NATHANIEL SCHNUCK LEGACY  0   281

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
KAMDEN ELLIOTT PERRIN  0   109

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
CAITLYN COLLEY AZLE  0   142

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  0   133

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON  0   121

JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON  0    79

MORGAN DAY FARMERSVILLE  0    26

NEELIE STAFFORD GRANBURY  0   220

CALLIE DAVIS-KREITINGER JOSHUA  0   116

BARRETT BROWN KELLER  0    86

LINDSEY ESTES KELLER  0   267

REAGAN HOLLAND KELLER  0   269

DESTINI WACASEY NORTHWEST  0    67

KAYLEE BUCHANAN SPRINGTOWN  0   100

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0   196

FAITH STYLES SPRINGTOWN  0    97

TAYLOR WARMAN SPRINGTOWN  0    69

BRYLEE BRUCE BIRDVILLE  0    13

ADDISON EAKINS BIRDVILLE  0    28

BROOKYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0    40

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0   168

SAVANNAH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0   153

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
KOEN REMLEY AZLE  0   203

CHRISTOPHER BOYDSTON CENTENNIAL  0   224

MECATE TRAMMELL MILLSAP  0    61

PARKER WOMACK RIO VISTA  0    70

WESTEN WOMACK RIO VISTA  0    65

COLTON PHILLIPS SPRINGTOWN  0    96

BRAYDEN SWEET BOSWELL  0   216

COOPER ADAMS BOSWELL  0   257




